Sep 01 2024 (18:25)

oo o vl A WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Sep 01 2024 (18:25)

BGM
KNP
LD
VG
LWR
MGD
DWR
UBL

YLG
HVR
BYD
RNR
HRR
DVG
JRU
RGI
SHV
AJP
RRB
DRU
ASK
TTR
K
YPR
SBC

KGI
BID
RMGM
CPT
MAD
MYA
PANP
Mys

India Rail Info

Vishwamanava Express/17325 - Exp - SWR
RNR/Ranibennur to DRU/Kadur Junction

2h 38m - 157 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily
Depart |Avg
s

Station Name

Belagavi (Belgaum) 05:45 3
Khanapur 06:09 06:10 m |0
Londa Junction 06:37 06:38 Tm |0
Tavargatti 07:09 07:10 Tm |0
Alnavar Junction 07:20 07:21 im |0
Mugad 07:46 07:47 m |0
Dharwad 08:00 08:05 5m |0
SSS Hubballi Junction 08:40 08:50 10m |3
(Hubli)

Yalvigi 09:44 09:45 m
SMM Haveri 10:08 10:10 2m |3
Byadgi 10:24 10:25 im |0
Ranibennur 10:40 10:42 2m |3
Harihar 11:03 11:05 2m |0
Davangere 11:20 11:22 2m |2
Chikjajur Junction 12:06 12:07 Tm |1
Ramagiri 12:24 12:25 m
Shivani 12:42 12:43 m
Ajjampura 12:53 12:54 Tm |0
Birur Junction 13:09 13:11 2m |1
Kadur Junction 13:20 13:22 2m |0
Arsikere Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |1
Tiptur 14:25 14:27 2m |2
Tumakuru (Tumkur) 15:58 16:00 2m |2
Yesvantpur Junction 17:13 17:15 2m |2
KSR Bengaluru City 17:40 17:45 5m (9,1
Junction (Bangalore) 0
Kengeri 18:04 18:05 m |3
Bidadi 18:19 18:20 Tm |3
Ramanagaram 18:30 18:31 Tm |3
Channapatna 18:41 18:42 im |2
Maddur 18:56 18:57 m |1
Mandya 19:14 19:15 m |2
Pandavapura 19:45 19:46 m |2
Mysuru Junction (Mysore) |20:40 4,5

https://indiarailinfo.com

N — B B BN B B B . B — . BN N B

BN — B BN B

26
51
76
85
108
122
142

189
217
231
250
273
286
332
352
372
383
401
407
446
471
542
606
612

624
641
656
667
686
705
730
749

74
60
74
67
51
63
70
70
64
72
42
62
76
47
52
14
38

75
89
67
78
68
51
21

747
660
635
637
556
685
737
627

553
632
527
545
584
668

752
794
773
803
859
819
915
897

797
724
686
674
634
669
716
759

SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR

SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR

SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR




